Modified Atmosphere Packaging
Controlled Atmosphere
Beyond  the Technology
What We Do
Modified Atmosphere Packaging
Controlled Atmosphere
Modified Atmosphere Packaging

Model Flow @
99.5%
Flow @
99.0%
Flow @
97%
Flow @
95%
Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
Weight
(lbs)
M1-2 2 5 10 14 18 x 24 x 8 9
M1-18 18 23 42 64 48 x 36 x 8 11
M1-63 63 84 165 243 48 x 40 x 8 20
M1-126 126 168 330 486 48 x 40 x 8 35
M1-189 189 252 495 729 48 x 44 x 8 50
M1-317 317 423 777 1130 48 x 40 x 8 85
M1-634 634 826 1554 2260 48 X 60 X 24 380
M1-951 951 1268 2331 3390 48 x 60 x 24 450
M1-1268 1268 1652 3108 4520 520
Contact us for flow rates at higher inlet pressures
Flows are listed in scfh, for NM3/H the multiplier is 0.0283
Maximum operating ambient temperature is 140°F
Semi annual maintenance is required on all models

M3 Flows
Flow Shown Below are at 125 psig Delivery
Model Flow @
99.5%
Flow @
99.0%
Flow @
97%
Flow @
95%
Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
Weight
(lbs) HP
M3-100 100 134 257 388 64 x 36 x 53 820 8
M3-200 200 268 514 776 64 x 36 x 53 870 10
M3-300 300 402 771 1164 64 x 36 x 53 910 15
M3-400 400 536 1028 1552 76 x 60 x 42 1430 15
M3-500 500 635 1200 1730 76 x 60 x 42 1430 20
M3-1000 1000 1270 12400 3460 76 X 84 X 42 2750 30
Flows are listed in scfh, for NM3/H the multiplier is 0.0283
Maximum operating ambient temperature is 140°F
Semi annual maintenance is required on all models
Annual Pre-Filter Maintenance Kit Model

500
M5 Flows
Flow Shown Below are at 205 psig Delivery
Model Flow @
99.5%
Flow @
99.0%
Flow @
97%
Flow @
95%
Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
Weight
(lbs) HP
M5-750 750 1048 1941 2750 76 x 84 x 42 2250 30
M5-1500 1500 2000 3800 5400 86 x 90 x 47 3180 50
M5-2250 2250 3000 Custom Custom 96 x 96 x 50 4300 60
M5-3000 3000 4000 Custom Custom 96 x 96 x 50 5620 100
Flows are listed in scfh, for NM3/H the multiplier is 0.0283
Maximum operating ambient temperature is 140°F
Semi annual maintenance is required on all models
Annual Pre-Filter Maintenance Kit Model